Rev

ised Time Table

Leve llll BAMS (2015/2016) 1st Semester Examination - March 2020

DATE | DAY | TIME | SUBJECT
WRITTEN
10.03.2020 |Tuesday 9.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. |KC 3101 Nidana Muladharma - 1
13.03.2020 [Friday 1.00 p.m. -4.15 p.m. [DV 3103 Bhaisajya Kalpana - 1
16.03.2020 |Monday 1.00 p.m.-4.15p.m. [SW 3102 Swastha Vritta
19.03.2020 |Thursday  |9.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. |KC 3107 Vikriti Vignana - 1
04.05.2020 |Monday 9.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. |KC 3102 Chikitsa Muladharma & Panchakarma
06.05.2020 |Wednesday |9.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. |DV 3102 Rasa Shashtra 1
PRACTICAL CUM VIVA
Nidana Muladharma -1 - KC 3101
DATE DAY GROUP TIME
23.03.2020 |Monday A 9.00 a.m. onwards
25.03.2020 [Wednesday |E 9.00 a.m. onwards
30.03.2020 |Monday C 9.00 a.m. onwards
31.03.2020 |Tuesday D 9.00 a.m. onwards
02.04.2020 |Thursday |B 9.00 a.m. onwards
01.04.2020 |Wednesday |F 9.00 a.m. onwards
Bhaisajya Kalpana 1 - DV 3103
DATE DAY GROUP TIME
24.03.2020 [Tuesday C 9.00 a.m. onwards
26.03.2020 |Thursday |F 9.00 a.m. onwards
27.03.2020 |Friday B 9.00 a.m. onwards
01.04.2020 |Wednesday |E 9.00 a.m. onwards
03.04.2020 |Friday A 9.00 a.m. onwards
08.04.2020 |Wednesday |D 9.00 a.m. onwards
Swastha Vritta - 1 SW 3102
DATE DAY GROUP TIME
23.03.2020 |Monday B 9.00 a.m. onwards
25.03.2020 |Wednesday [D 9.00 a.m. onwards
30.03.2020 |Monday A 9.00 a.m. onwards
31.03.2020 | Tuesday E 9.00 a.m. onwards
02.04.2020 |Thursday  [C 9.00 a.m. onwards
06.04.2020 |Monday E 9.00 a.m. onwards
Vikriti Vignana - 1 - KC 3107
DATE DAY GROUP TIME
23.03.2020 |Monday D+E+F 9.00 a.m. onwards
08.04.2020 |Wednesday [A+B+C 9.00 a.m. onwards




